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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

42 TROFED 5.A.R.

VELA
ESP-5
FRA - 4
ITA-25
ITA - 11
ESP -1
POL - 8
FRA - 22
UKR -9
FRA - 53
FRA - 50
GER - 369
ISR - 1111
HKG - 8
GBR - 94
BRA - 818
ITA - 46
GBR - 30
CAN-17
FRA - 10
HKG - 5
GRE -3
CAN-5
FIN -1
HUN -7
BEL - 90
MEX -5
JPN - 470
NED - 171
FRA - 11
FRA - 57
NZL -3
GBR - 279

NED - 11
DEN - 321
RUS -9
ITA - 82
ARG -5
USA - 3
FRA - 775
RUS -1
ARG - 10
ESP - 11
HUN - 119
GER - 82

PRINCESA SOFIA - MAPFRE

TRIPULACION
Marina ALABAU
Charline PICON
Alessandra SENSINI
Laura LINARES
Blanca MANCHON
Zotia KLEPACKA
Ricard EUGENIE
Olha MASLIVEITS
Pauline PERRIN
Marine Silvia RAMBAUD
Moana DELLE
Lee-el KORSIZ
Chan WAI KEI
Bryony SHAW
Patricia FREITAS
Flavia ARTAGLINI
1zzy HAMIL |ION
Nikola GIRKE
Leonore BOSCH
Chan HEl MAN
Angeliki SKARLA 10U

Dominique VALLEE
luuh PE1AJA

Diana DE IRE

Sigrd RONDELEZ
Demita VEGA

Yuki KANAI

Lilan DE GEUS
Sybille BOSCH
Noesmoen HELENE
Steftanie WILLIAMS
Claudia CARNEY

Marcelien BOS DE
KONING

Laerke BUHL-HANSEN
latiana BAZYUK
Veronica FANCIULLI
Lopez BECKER JAZMIN

Farrah HALL
Cousin DELPHINE
Anzhela POLUDAROVA

Valentina SERIGOS
Meantonia DOMINGUEZ
Sara CHOLNOKY
Amelie LUX

CLuB
RCN SEVILLA
Palmyr atlantic voile
C.C.Aniene
C.V.M.M
RCN SEVILLA
YKP warszawa
YC Mauguio Carnon
Donetsk

Club Voile Mayenne

Centre Nautique Fouesnant Cornouai

SKBUe

michmoret

WAHK

Skandia

CBVM

S.V.G.d.F

South West Lakes
Royal Vancouver Yacht Clut
YCPR

WAHK

NOKV

Multivoile

Helsingfors Segelklubb
BYC

side shore surfers
Barracuda
mikiHOUSE/ TEARS
AlmereCentraal

YCPR Marseille

Sports Nautiques Sablais
Nulo

Hythe and Saltwood sailing Club

WSV Hoorn

Aarhus Sejlklub
sochi

LNI Civitavecchia
club nautico cordoba
USSTAG

Yacht club carnac
ESHVSM #39;KHLEBNIKOVO" MOSCO
TRIBUNALES

Nautico de Sevilla
MSZA SE

ZSK

NET
Points

24
41
61
64
67
70
72
106
107
112
101
108
110
111
119
131
158
164
166
171
180
196
222
229
239
240
243
248
250
258
279
285

288
300
304
308
340
3M
350
356
361
382
388
405

TOTAL
Points

33
86
79
79
84
82
86
122
124
135
121
135
155
156
164
176
189
195
211
199
225
241
267
274
284

288
293

303
324
330

333
345
349
353
385
386
395
401
406
427
433
450
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DNC
24
DNC
DNC
19
27
26
16
17
30

31
DNC
23
DNC
29
DNC
22
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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DNC
19
0ocs

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
21
DNC
DNC
DNC
0Cs
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

4 5
2 1
1 7
8 6
9 9
3 5
5 2
6 3
13 12
7 8
4 16
1070 N
14 7
22 15
1210
11 4
15 13
17 20
25 3
18 14
28 18
19 22
16 19
21 24
23 25
27 17
26 29
34 30
20 21
32 | 32
37 | 28
36 | OCS
39 | 26
29 23
30 | OCS
31 36
24 33
41 35
35 34
43 DNC
41 DNC
33 | DNC
40 @ OCS
42 DNC
DNC | DNC

29
33
40
32
34
35
41
39
38
43
42
DNC

32
36
35
34
38
30
37
42
41
40
43
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23
37
24
33
38
41
40
36
39
DNF
42

DNC
10
37
34
32

31
20
33
30
40
35
38
29
39
41
42
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19
20

17
16

25
18
30
21
27
22
31
26
24
15
29
28
35
23

DNC
33
37
32
40
41
39
34
36
38
42

DNC | DNC  DNC ' DNC



